
Kabù Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cassicci Massimo (10/200) 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 7 2 6 0 0

Ascioti Federica Agostina (10/274) 2 3 2 2 2 6 2 7 2 0 2 3

Buratti Fabrizio (10/337) 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 0 2 3

Federici Stefano (10/276) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Germini Jacopo (10/275) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Bartoccioni Mattia (10/277) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cassicci Massimo 10/200 10 25 2,50

Ascioti Federica Agostina 10/274 12 21 1,75

Buratti Fabrizio 10/337 12 15 1,25

Federici Stefano 10/276 4 7 1,75

Germini Jacopo 10/275 4 4 1,00

Bartoccioni Mattia 10/277 6 4 0,67

La Siesta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 2 6 2 5 2 4 2 10 2 6

Grassini Stefano (10/257) 2 5 2 7 0 0 2 7 2 5

Giovannini Cristiana (10/260) 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 7 2 5

Grassini Francesca (10/197) 2 2 2 8 2 1 2 6 1 0

Cerullo Elisabetta (10/259) 0 0 2 8 2 1 0 0 1 1

Santini Flavio (10/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 10 31 3,10

Grassini Stefano 10/257 8 24 3,00

Giovannini Cristiana 10/260 8 19 2,38

Grassini Francesca 10/197 9 17 1,89

Cerullo Elisabetta 10/259 5 10 2,00

Santini Flavio 10/261 0 0 0,00

Le Freccette Tricolori

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 2 10 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 10

Battigambe Gianni (10/343) 0 0 2 8 2 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Cecchetti Marco (10/271) 2 7 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 2 0 0

Figus Samuele (10/273) 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 3

Piccinetti Roberto (10/268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 1 3

Calderini Claudia (10/270) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Modesti Simone (10/269) 2 5 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 0

Marchesi Riccardo (10/199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 10 35 3,50

Battigambe Gianni 10/343 6 14 2,33

Cecchetti Marco 10/271 8 13 1,62

Figus Samuele 10/273 8 11 1,38

Piccinetti Roberto 10/268 3 10 3,33

Calderini Claudia 10/270 4 10 2,50

Modesti Simone 10/269 9 8 0,89

Marchesi Riccardo 10/199 0 0 0,00

Perbacco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Guerrini Daniele (10/265) 2 6 2 8 1 5 2 6 2 5 1 3

Zucchini Emanuele (10/267) 1 3 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 8 2 7

Valiani Giorgio (10/263) 2 5 2 4 2 8 2 6 0 0 2 6

Rotini Moeris (10/264) 2 3 1 2 2 7 2 6 2 7 0 0

Sanchirico Elisa (10/266) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 1 5

Dottori Riccardo (10/262) 1 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 6

Taddei Pietro (10/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Daniele 10/265 10 33 3,30

Zucchini Emanuele 10/267 9 29 3,22

Valiani Giorgio 10/263 10 29 2,90

Rotini Moeris 10/264 9 25 2,78

Sanchirico Elisa 10/266 5 15 3,00

Dottori Riccardo 10/262 6 10 1,67

Taddei Pietro 10/198 0 0 0,00


